
75th International Boxing Tournament "STRANDJA" 2024

Session Results

Session 21 A

FRI 9 FEB 2024  17:30 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 174 Light Middleweight (M71kg) CEBOTARI VASILIE MDA

MAKHELOUF Mohamed ALG BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 175 Light Middleweight (M71kg) MAGHSOUDI MOSLEM IRI

KIWAN RAMI BUL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB ANASHOV Valikhan UKR

JPN

KAZ

GRE

CRO

NIKOLENKO Oleksandr

SONEZAKI Takeyoshi

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

AERAKIS Michail

VOTUC Ivan

28:29

30:27

27:30

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 176 Middleweight (M75kg) TROFIMCUK Aleksandr LTU

CHOLOV WILLIAM BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN HUO Pengxiang UKR

ALG

KOS

IND

IRI

VASYLYNCHUK PAVLO

KHALED Nourreddine

DEMOLLI Latif

NAYAK Rajesh Kumar

SHAFIEI Mahdi

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 177 Middleweight (M75kg) GHAZLI AHMED ABDERAOUF ALG

BRYHADENKO Viacheslav UKR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 178 Light Heavyweight (M80kg) NIKOLOV KRISTIYAN BUL

GHESHLAGHI MEYSAM IRI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GRE AERAKIS Michail SGP

ESP

UKR

UZB

IRL

S/O RAMASAMY Kumarasan

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jose

NIKOLENKO Oleksandr

ANASHOV Valikhan

MONGAN John

29:28

29:28

27:30

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 179 Light Heavyweight (M80kg) HOUMRI MOHAMED ALG

CHIRIACOV ANDREI MDA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jose IND

UKR

IRL

KAZ

BUL

ENGINEER Farhad

VASYLYNCHUK PAVLO

DURAND LARRY

ZHUMAKULOV Kairat

SIMEONOV Nesho

30:27

30:27

28:27

30:27

29:28

LEGEND

WO Walkover WP Win on points


