STRANDJA SOFIA 2024

75th International Boxing Tournament "STRANDJA" 2024

Session Results



Session 21 A

FRI 9 FEB 2024 17:30 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner F	Result	Deci	sion
1	174	Light Middleweight (M71kg)	RED BLUE	CEBOTARI VASILIE MAKHELOUF Mohamed		MDA ALG	BLUE \	NO		
		Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
2	175	Light Middleweight (M71kg)	RED BLUE	MAGHSOUDI MOSLEM KIWAN RAMI		IRI BUL	RED \	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	UZB	ANASHOV Valikhan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	JPN KAZ	NIKOLENKO Oleksand SONEZAKI Takeyoshi KUDAIBERGENOV KU AERAKIS Michail VOTUC Ivan			28:29 30:27 27:30 29:28 29:28
3	176	Middleweight (M75kg)	RED BLUE	TROFIMCUK Aleksandr CHOLOV WILLIAM		LTU BUL	BLUE \	ΝP	5:0	
		Referee:	CHN	HUO Pengxiang	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ALG KOS IND	VASYLYNCHUK PAVI KHALED Nourreddine DEMOLLI Latif NAYAK Rajesh Kumar SHAFIEI Mahdi			28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29
4	177	Middleweight (M75kg)	RED BLUE	GHAZLI AHMED ABDERAOUF BRYHADENKO Viacheslav		ALG UKR	RED \	NO		
		Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
5	178	Light Heavyweight (M80kg)	RED BLUE	NIKOLOV KRISTIYAN GHESHLAGHI MEYSAM		BUL IRI	RED \	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	GRE	AERAKIS Michail	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ESP UKR UZB	S/O RAMASAMY Kum AVILA PRIETO Francis NIKOLENKO Oleksand ANASHOV Valikhan MONGAN John	sco Jose		29:28 29:28 27:30 29:28 30:27
6	179	Light Heavyweight (M80kg)	RED BLUE	HOUMRI MOHAMED CHIRIACOV ANDREI		ALG MDA	RED \	ΝP	5:0	
		Referee:	ESP	AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jose	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UKR IRL KAZ	ENGINEER Farhad VASYLYNCHUK PAVI DURAND LARRY ZHUMAKULOV Kairat SIMEONOV Nesho			30:27 30:27 28:27 30:27 29:28

LEGEND									
WO	Walkover	WP	Win on points						